
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Wednesday Start 06/03/16 1st Payment 1,851,327

2nd Payment 1,943,893
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,041,087

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,143,142
5th Payment 2,250,299

1 05/11/16 Wed $24,572,226 $12,634,530 $40,000,000 $26,455,026 1.512 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 2,362,814
2 05/14/16 Sat $26,710,594 $26,176,729 $50,000,000 $33,311,126 1.501 4.5% 8.4% 7th Payment 2,480,955
3 05/18/16 Wed $24,260,628 $38,560,290 $60,000,000 $39,973,351 1.501 4.1% 12.1% 8th Payment 2,605,002
4 05/21/16 Sat $27,239,338 $53,547,838 $70,000,000 $45,691,906 1.532 4.6% 16.1% 9th Payment 2,735,252
5 05/25/16 Wed $24,610,048 $66,369,196 $80,000,000 $52,219,321 1.532 4.1% 19.6% 10th Payment 2,872,015
6 05/28/16 Sat $27,774,836 $80,522,744 $90,000,000 $58,977,720 1.526 4.6% 23.3% 11th Payment 3,015,616
7 06/01/16 Wed $26,769,328 $94,414,424 $100,000,000 $65,530,799 1.526 4.5% 26.8% 12th Payment 3,166,397
8 06/04/16 Sat $30,613,424 $108,638,496 $110,000,000 $73,186,959 1.503 5.1% 30.5% 13th Payment 3,324,716
9 06/08/16 Wed $29,044,721 $123,483,796 $123,000,000 $81,800,000 1.503 4.8% 33.9% 14th Payment 3,490,952

10 06/11/16 Sat $34,440,102 $141,086,776 $133,000,000 $88,489,687 1.503 5.7% 37.6% 15th Payment 3,665,500
11 06/15/16 Wed $30,351,733 $156,600,115 $149,000,000 $99,100,000 1.503 5.1% 40.8% 16th Payment 3,848,775
12 06/18/16 Sat $37,367,511 $175,699,349 $167,000,000 $111,100,000 1.503 6.2% 44.5% 17th Payment 4,041,214
13 06/22/16 Wed $34,977,034 $193,576,765 $185,000,000 $123,100,000 1.503 5.8% 47.7% 18th Payment 4,243,274
14 06/25/16 Sat $48,577,764 $218,405,769 $208,000,000 $138,400,000 1.503 8.0% 51.9% 19th Payment 4,455,438
15 06/29/16 Wed $45,819,914 $241,825,184 $235,000,000 $156,400,000 1.503 7.5% 55.5% 20th Payment 4,678,210
16 07/02/16 Sat $61,888,072 $273,457,335 $267,000,000 $177,600,000 1.503 10.0% 60.0% 21st Payment 4,912,120
17 07/06/16 Wed $67,795,145 $308,108,701 $301,000,000 $200,300,000 1.503 11.0% 64.4% 22nd Payment 5,157,726
18 07/09/16 Sat $102,115,318 $360,301,750 $350,000,000 $232,900,000 1.503 16.0% 70.1% 23rd Payment 5,415,613
19 07/13/16 Wed $94,133,559 $408,415,173 $317,000,000 $210,911,510 1.503 14.9% 74.5% 24th Payment 5,686,393
20 07/16/16 Sat $154,194,131 $487,226,677 $380,000,000 $252,800,000 1.503 23.2% 80.4% 25th Payment 5,970,713
21 07/20/16 Wed $247,571,261 $613,764,979 $500,000,000 $332,700,000 1.503 34.5% 87.2% 26th Payment 6,269,249
22 07/23/16 Sat $382,401,444 $809,217,508 $650,000,000 $432,500,000 1.503 48.0% 93.3% 27th Payment 6,582,711

28th Payment 6,911,847
29th Payment 7,257,439
30th Payment 7,620,311

Total 123,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/3/2016


